G10 SERIES LOG SETS

CHARRED FRONTIER OAK
MANUAL
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

18"

PETERSON VENT FREE PRICE LIST

24"

30"

$1,324.00

$1,477.00

$1,578.00

$1,784.00

$1,937.00

$2,038.00

$2,140.00

$2,293.00

$2,394.00

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

CHARRED AGED SPLIT OAK
MANUAL
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

18"

24"

30"

$1,359.00

$1,520.00

$1,625.00

$1,819.00

$1,980.00

$2,085.00

$2,175.00

$2,336.00

$2,441.00

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

CHARRED ALPINE BIRCH
MANUAL
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

18"

24"

30"

$1,427.00

$1,587.00

$1,686.00

$1,887.00

$2,047.00

$2,146.00

$2,243.00

$2,403.00

$2,502.00

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

CHARRED GNARLED SPLIT OAK
MANUAL
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

18"

24"

30"

$1,442.00

$1,609.00

$1,711.00

$1,902.00

$2,069.00

$2,171.00

$2,258.00

$2,425.00

$2,527.00

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

GNARLED OAK
MANUAL
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

18"

24"

30"

$1,410.00

$1,569.00

$1,663.00

$1,870.00

$2,029.00

$2,123.00

$2,226.00

$2,385.00

$2,479.00

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

G18 SERIES LOG SETS

EVENING FYRE

MANUAL

VARIABLE REMOTE

ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE
EVENING FYRE SPLIT

MANUAL

VARIABLE REMOTE

ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE
EVENING FYRE CHARRED

MANUAL

VARIABLE REMOTE

ELEC PILOT W/ VAR

THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

G19 SERIES LOG SETS

FOOTHILL OAK
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR
THERMOSTATIC REMOTE
FOOTHILL SPLIT OAK
VARIABLE REMOTE
ELEC PILOT W/ VAR
THERMOSTATIC REMOTE

18"

24"

30"

N/A

$1,502.00

$1,717.00

$1,926.00

$2,096.00

$2,189.00

$2,243.00

$2,413.00

$2,506.00

18"

24"

30"

N/A

$1,669.00

$1,759.00

$1,964.00

$2,141.00

$2,231.00

$2,281.00

$2,458.00

$2,548.00

18"

24"

30"

N/A

$1,680.00

$1,776.00

$1,973.00

$2,152.00

$2,248.00

$2,290.00

$2,469.00

$2,565.00

18"

24"

30"

$1,948.00

$2,075.00

$2,167.00

$2,263.00

$2,389.00

$2,481.00

18"

24"

30"

$1,983.00

$2,117.00

$2,215.00

$2,298.00

$2,431.00

$2,529.00




